Resultattavling kast Eksjo Kastlager 2019

Arrangor: Eksjo Sodra IK
Arena: Ranneborgs IP

Datum: 2019-07-04

Tavlingsledare. Christer Bjarnlof

F16 Slagga 3,0kg
Ebba Hultgvist

F15 Diskus  0,75kg
Elsa Svensson

F15 Spjut 500g
Elsa Svensson

F15 Kula 3kg
Elsa Svensson

F14 Slagga 3,0kg
Olivia Ellgren

F14 Diskus  0,75kg
Olivia Ellgren

Nike Fredriksson Lévdal
F14 Spjut 500g
Nike Fredriksson Lovdal
Olivia Ellgren

F14 Kula 3kg
Nike Fredriksson Lovdal
Olivia Ellgren

F13 Slagga 2,0kg
Ida Malmros

F13 Diskus  0,6kg
Ida Malmros

F13 Kula 2kg
Ida Malmros

F12 Slagga 2,0kg
Julia Elofsson

F12 Diskus  0,6kg
Julia Elofsson

Engla Zobal-Medin
F12 Spjut 400g
Julia Elofsson

Engla Zobal-Medin
F12 Kula 2,0kg
Engla Zobal-Medin
Julia Elofsson
F11Slagga 2,0kg
Felicia Bjarnlof
Ottilia Thorell

2003 Eksjo Sodra IK
2004 MélIndals AIK
2004 MélIndals AIK
2004 Mélindals AIK
2005 Turebergs FK

2005 Turebergs FK
2005 Vilstads GIF

2005 Vilstads GIF
2005 Turebergs FK

2005 Vilstads GIF
2005 Turebergs FK

2006 IF Udd
2006 IF Udd
2006 IF Udd
2007 Eksjo Sodra IK

2007 Eksjo Sodra IK
2007 Skruvs IF

2007 Eksjo Sédra IK
2007 Skruvs IF

2007 Skruvs IF
2007 Eksjo Sodra IK

2008 Eksjo Sodra IK
2008 Eksjo Sodra IK

42,85

19,20

28,25

7,72

29,67

27,75
21,54

29,67
17,72

9,38
9,01

23,80

15,22

7,48

16,56

17,18
16,69

22,43
15,47

7,46
6,46

20,85
16,55



F11 Diskus 0,6kg
Felicia Bjarnlof
Ottilia Thorell

Saga Simonsson
F11 Spjut 400g
Felicia Bjarnlof
Ottilia Thorell

Saga Simonsson
F11 Kula 2,0kg
Ottilia Thorell

Saga Simonsson

P14 Slagga 4,0kg
Albin Hultgvist

P14 Diskus  1,0kg
Albin Hultqgvist
Lukas Bjorklund
Felix Nilsson

David Rehn

P14 Spjut 600g
Albin Hultqgvist
Felix Nilsson

Ludvig Fredman
David Rehn

Lukas Bjorklund
F14 Kula 4,0kg
Lukas Bjorklund
Albin Hultgvist
David Rehn

P13 Sldgga 3,0kg
Ludvig Fredman
Neo Jansson

P13 Diskus 0,6kg
Ludvig Fredman
P13 Kula 3,0kg
Ludvig Fredman
Neo Jansson

P12 Sldagga 3,0kg
Ludvig Ellgren

P12 Diskus 0,6kg
Ludvig Ellgren

P12 Spjut 400g
Ludvig Ellgren

P12 Kula 3,0kg
Ludvig Ellgren

P11 Slagga 2,0kg
Edvin Mattsson
P11 Diskus 0,6kg
Edvin Mattsson
P11 Kula 2,0kg
Edvin Mattsson

2008 Eksjo Sodra IK
2008 Eksjo Sodra IK
2008 Skruvs IF
2008 Eksjo Sodra IK
2008 Eksjo Sodra IK
2008 Skruvs IF

2008 Eksjo Sodra IK
2008 Skruvs IF

2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sodra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sodra IK
2006 IFK Marsta

2005 Eksjo Sodra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK
2005 Eksjo Sodra IK
2005 Eksjo Sédra IK

2006 IFK Marsta
2006 Raby Rekarne

2006 IFK Marsta

2006 IFK Marsta
2006 Raby Rekarne

2007 Turebergs FK
2007 Turebergs FK
2007 Turebergs FK
2007 Turebergs FK
2008 Kalmar SK
2008 Kalmar SK

2008 Kalmar SK

18,61
14,09
10,22
14,16
13,39
11,26

8,02
4,62

31,28
28,78
26,88
19,22
17,17
29,00
25,82
21,95
18,49
15,46

9,58

8,00

6,59

34,36
27,22

35,08

10,75
9,35

19,62

27,85

28,77

8,14

17,94

24,92

8,45



